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Case (Cause)
Number

200565612- 7
Disposed (Final)

200564507- 7
Disposed (Final)

200561451-7
Disposed (Final)

200561452-7
Disposed (Final)

200558552- 7
Disposed (Final)

200557522- 7
Disposed (Final)

200558423- 7
Disposed (Final)

200556121- 7
Disposed (Final)

200549319- 7
Disposed (Final)

200545190- 7
Disposed (Final)

200543079- 7
Disposed (Final)

200536593- 7
Disposed (Final)

200532250- 7
Disposed (Final)

200527450- 7
Disposed (Final)

200526236- 7
Disposed (Final)

200525715-7
Disposed (Final)

200522876- 7
Disposed (Final)

200514564- 7
Disposed (Final)

1of5

Style

INVESTORS RESIDENTIAL SERVICES L L C vs. DEZIEL, JASON

MENDEL, STEPHEN A vs.
TRAN, VICTOR LOC

MENDEL, STEPHEN A vs. BRADLEY, DAWN R

MENDEL LAW FIRM L P vs.
BRADLEY, DAWN R

JARVC CORPORATION (DBA KIDS R KIDS)_vs. MURPHEY, JOHN

JARVC CORPORATION (DBA KIDS R KIDS vs.
KING, KEVIN

WOLSEY, JENNIFER LESLIE vs. WOLSEY, JOSHUA LOUIS

JARVC CORPORATION (DBA KIDS R KIDS)_vs.
GUSTIN, AMY

CORNETT, ELMIRA vs. INKLEY, SHERWOOD W

CORSER, MATTHEW A vs.
BECKER, RICHARD

WINDHAM, WILLIAM A vs. THOMPSON, MELISSA L

MANESS, GERALD W vs.
CSFB 1998-P1 AVEX LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

SPAWMAXWELL COMPANY L P vs. GULF STATES MATERIAL INC (TEXAS

CORPORAT

TEXAS P O S NC vs.
TEXAS SOUTH BEACHLLC

FLANARY, FORREST GABRIEL vs. FLANARY, JENNIFER CHRISTINA

CLARK, CHRISTOPHER L vs.
CAMPBELL, KEVIN L

WINDHAM, WILLIAM A vs. INRE

GARZA, HECTOR CARLOS vs.
GARZA, ELVA IRENE

File Date Court
10/13/2005 165
10/6/2005 125
9/27/2005 215
9/27/2005 055
9/9/2005 164
9/8/2005 164
9/8/2005 308
8/26/2005 157
8/1/2005 125
7/14/2005 280
7/1/2005 333
6/3/2005 190
5/11/2005 129
4/25/2005 165
4/20/2005 309
4/15/2005 133
4/4/2005 333
3/1/2005 308

Case
Region

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Family

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Family

Civil

Civil

Family

Type Of Action / Offense

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Debt / Contract - Other

DIVORCE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

REMOVE CLOUD FROM TITLE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DEFAMATION OF

CHARACTER

DAMAGES (OTHER)

PRODUCTS LIABILITY

INJUNCTION

WAIVER DIVORCE

Debt / Contract - Other

DEPOS BEFORE SUIT (RULE

202)

DIVORCE W / CHILDREN
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Case (Cause)
Number

200509497- 7
Disposed (Final)

200508511- 7
Disposed (Final)

200503603- 7
Disposed (Final)

200501529- 7
Disposed (Final)

200471170-7
Disposed (Final)

200466814- 7
Disposed (Final)

200466820- 7
Disposed (Final)

200465548- 7
Disposed (Final)

200461819- 7
Disposed (Final)

200458517-7
Disposed (Final)

200451664- 7
Disposed (Final)

200433752-7
Disposed (Final)

200427274-7
Disposed (Final)

200427275-7
Disposed (Final)

200366390A- 7
Disposed (Final)

200424379- 7
Disposed (Final)

200423678- 7
Disposed (Final)

200419636- 7
Disposed (Final)

200416965- 7
Disposed (Final)

200416813-7
Disposed (Final)

200416973-7
Disposed (Final)

200409858- 7
Disposed (Final)

200409323- 7
Disposed (Final)

200408484- 7
Disposed (Final)

200406336- 7
Disposed (Final)

200405865- 7
Disposed (Final)

200402805- 7
Disposed (Final)

200366390- 7
Disposed (Final)

Style

GONZALES, DOMINGO vs. MEKHAIL, MORAD

JACOBSON, KEITHL (DP M) vs.
HAYES, WILLIAM M (M D)

HARRIS COUNTY vs. INKLEY, L M JR AKA LUTHER M INKLEY JR

DRAKE INTERIORS L P_vs.
5706 INC (TEXAS CORPORATION)

LINDSEY, NANCY ANN vs. LINDSEY, OLAN BRUCE

KESSINGTON EXPRESS INC vs.
NITELIFE MILITARY ENTERTAINMENT INC (TEX

MENDEL, STEPHEN A vs. BERNER, JOHN C

MEDICAL CENTER EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE vs.
SHANKLE, MILTON C

MILESTONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION vs. VILLANUEVA, JORGE
ALBERTO (DBA FIRST ONE

BROUSSARD, MARK A vs.
BROUSSARD, GLORIA A

TSG EMERGENCY SERVICES P A vs. SCHAPER, ROBERT FRANKIE JR

HARRIS COUNTY vs.
INKLEY, L M JR

SPAWMAXWELL COMPANY L P_vs. CRIMSON RESTAURANT GROUPL L C

MENDEL, STEPHEN A vs.
HEIMS, VINCENT L

INVESTORS RESIDENTIAL SERVICES L L C vs. STERLING BANK (A
BANKING CORPORATION)

BILLINGSLEY, KRISTI LYN vs.
BILLINGSLEY, JOSHUA N

MARYLAND SPECIALTY WIRE INC vs. NAGAOKA USA CORPORATION

ACCORD INVESTMENT COMPANY INC vs.
TOMMY CASHIOLA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (TEX

97 STARL L C (DBA STAR SPECIALTIES)_vs. LAND, PHILLIP R (DOES
BUSINESS UNDER THE

HOUSTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT vs.
PICKETT, JOE

EYEPAC AMERICAS CHOICE MANAGED CARE_(DBA vs. AMERIGROUP
TEXAS INC (FKA AMERICAID TEXA

97 STAR LLC (DBA STAR SPECIALTIES) vs.
SATTERFIELD & PONTIKES CONSTRUCTION INC

LINDSEY, NANCY ANN vs. LINDSEY, OLAN BRUCE

POINTE REHABILITATION AND NURSING CENTER vs.
VAN PELT, GARY

WILLIAMSBURG SETTLEMENT MAINTENANCE ASSO vs. CRAGWALL,
MICHAEL W

SPAWMAXWELL COMPANY L P vs.
PRIMIS CORPORATION (DELAWARE CORPORATION

HUDGENS, RONALD J vs. MANNION, DEBBIE H

INVESTORS RESIDENTIAL SERVICESLL C vs.
BURROW, JOY R (AKA JOY R BARNETT)

File Date

2/11/2005

2/7/2005

1/19/2005

1/6/2005

12/16/2004

11/22/2004

11/19/2004

11/17/2004

10/28/2004

10/20/2004

9/17/2004

6/30/2004

5/27/2004

5/27/2004

5/17/2004

5/12/2004

5/6/2004

4/15/2004

4/1/2004

3/31/2004

3/31/2004

2/25/2004

2/24/2004

2/19/2004

2/6/2004

1/27/2004

1/22/2004

12/9/2003

Court

151

125

334

280

308

190

215

113

295

246

133

011

234

270

333

308

334

152

269

333

152

151

308

152

295

215

334

333

https://www.hcdistrictclerk.com/Edocs/Public/search.aspx

Case

Region

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Family

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Family

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Family

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Family

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Type Of Action / Offense

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DEFAMATION OF

CHARACTER

Tax Delinquency

Debt / Contract - Other

DIVORCE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Debt / Contract - Other

Debt / Contract - Fraud /

Misrepresentation

DTPA-DECEPTIVE TRADE
PRACTICE

WAIVER DIVORCE W/
CHILDREN

DEFAMATION OF
CHARACTER

Tax Delinquency
BREACH OF CONTRACT
Debt / Contract - Fraud /

Misrepresentation

GARNISHMENT (AFTER

JUDGMENT)

DIVORCE W / CHILDREN

Debt / Contract - Other

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Tax Delinquency

CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DIVORCE

Debt / Contract - Other

INJUNCTION

Debt / Contract - Other

Debt / Contract - Fraud /

Misrepresentation

CONTRACT
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Office of Harris County District Clerk - Marilyn Burgess | Search Our Records

Case (Cause)
Number

200365864- 7
Disposed (Final)

200365656- 7
Disposed (Final)

200362438- 7
Disposed (Final)

200361021-7
Disposed (Final)

200350089- 7
Disposed (Final)

200344442-7
Disposed (Final)

200340789- 7
Disposed (Final)

200339492- 7
Disposed (Final)

200339493- 7
Disposed (Final)

200337094- 7
Disposed (Final)

200322120- 7
Disposed (Final)

200321061-7
Disposed (Final)

200318369- 7
Disposed (Final)

200313586- 7
Disposed (Final)

200307018- 7
Disposed (Final)

200261866- 7
Disposed (Final)

200253602- 7
Disposed (Final)

200243370- 7
Disposed (Final)

200234007- 7
Disposed (Final)

200227882- 7
Disposed (Final)

200227883- 7
Disposed (Final)

200226556- 7
Disposed (Final)

200222641-7
Disposed (Final)

200222691- 7
Disposed (Final)

200220279- 7
Disposed (Final)

200220042- 7
Disposed (Final)

200215684- 7
Disposed (Final)

200214301-7
Disposed (Final)

30f5

Style

WATKINS, BRIGIT (IND & AS NEXT FRIEND OF vs. MID-CENTURY
INSURANCE COMPANY OF TEXAS

TOMBALL HOSPITAL AUTHORITY (ORGANIZED AN vs.
TSG EMERGENCY SERVICES P A

STANLEY, HEATHER MICHELLE vs. STANLEY, KEITH ASHTON

RICKETTS, GARY R vs.
KELLCY, TIMOTHY

CHRISTUS HEALTH GULF COAST (IND & AS ASS vs. SPAWMAXWELL
COMPANY L P

MOORE, DAWN R vs.
MOORE, RICHARD GORDON

LANGERUD, JASON (IND AND DBA JWL SERVICES INC) vs. GIFFIN, JOHN

MURRELL, EILEEN vs.
NON-ADVERSARY (CHANGE OF NAME)

COX, DARLINE vs. NON-ADVERSARY (CHANGE OF NAME)

KEFFELER, STEVE vs.
FLAMINGO GARDENS INC (TEXAS CORPORATION)

GERTNER, HARRIET vs. ST JAMES COUNCIL OF CO-OWNERS

ROBINSON, KEITH A (DR) vs.
ARLINGTON, PATRICK

RICKETTS, GARY R vs. VAN RHEEN, BARBARA J

WESTSIDE COLLISION INC vs.
MAYCO BUILDING SYSTEMS INC (TEXAS CORPOR

NOLL, KENNETH ALLEN vs. NOLL, CECELIA A

SPAWMAXWELL COMPANY L P_vs.
MCH PROPERTIES INC (TEXAS CORPORATION)

WEIGEL, CHARLES J Il (IND AND AS THE DES vs. HERLIHY, JAMES P (M D)

TERRENCE RAY & ASSOCIATES INC vs.
HEIL, KEVIN W

MCGEE, MICHAEL W _vs. LANCASTER, JEFFREY B

WINDHAM, WILLIAM A vs.
CAL-TIM LTD (TEXAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP)

BLACKBURN, DAVID vs. JORDAN, EZRA LEVERN

STAR SPECIALTIES INC vs.
ALLIANCE CONSTRUCTION INC (TEXAS CORPORA

HG FIRE SYSTEMS INC vs. HARTMAN MANAGEMENT CO (TEXAS
CORPORATION

STAR SPECIALTIES INC vs.
MESA SOUTHWEST CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

DELDARL L C vs. PSC ACQUISITIONS INC (TEXAS CORPORATION)

MURPHY, SANDRA LEE vs.
DURAN, ISRAEL FUENTES

TEXAS P O S INC vs. PRIDEMORE, ANTHONY

LASHLEY, WARDELL vs.
IFS MANAGEMENT CORPORATION (TEXAS CORPOR

File Date

12/3/2003

12/2/2003

11/13/2003

10/30/2003

9/4/2003

8/11/2003

7/23/2003

7/16/2003

7/16/2003

6/30/2003

4/28/2003

4/22/2003

4/7/2003

3/13/2003

2/11/2003

12/5/2002

10/16/2002

8/23/2002

7/3/2002

5/31/2002

5/31/2002

5/24/2002

5/2/2002

5/2/2002

4/23/2002

4/19/2002

3/27/2002

3/19/2002

Court

280

165

245

189

055

257

151

309

309

055

011

152

125

334

245

157

152

269

234

190

280

215

295

080

061

011

152

164

https://www.hcdistrictclerk.com/Edocs/Public/search.aspx

Case

Region

Civil

Civil

Family

Civil

Civil

Family

Civil

Family

Family

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Family

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Type Of Action / Offense

PERSONAL INJURY - AUTO

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DIVORCE

Debt / Contract - Fraud /

Misrepresentation

BREACH OF CONTRACT

WAIVER DIVORCE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

CHANGE OF NAME (ADULT)-

FAMILY

CHANGE OF NAME (ADULT)-
FAMILY

DTPA-DECEPTIVE TRADE
PRACTICE

PERSONAL INJURY (NON-
AUTO)

Debt / Contract - Fraud /

Misrepresentation

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

WAIVER DIVORCE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Malpractice - Medical

Debt / Contract - Fraud /

Misrepresentation

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DAMAGES (OTHER)

DTPA-DECEPTIVE TRADE

PRACTICE

Debt / Contract - Other

Debt / Contract - Other

Debt / Contract - Other

BREACH OF CONTRACT

PERSONAL INJURY - AUTO

INJUNCTION

Debt / Contract - Fraud /
Misrepresentation

12/8/2024, 11:13 AM
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Case (Cause)
Number

200209958- 7
Disposed (Final)

200207165-7
Disposed (Final)

200205700- 7
Disposed (Final)

200163849- 7
Disposed (Final)

200158548- 7
Disposed (Final)

200151472-7
Disposed (Final)

200151296- 7
Disposed (Final)

200148899- 7
Disposed (Final)

200148152-7
Disposed (Final)

200127557-7
Disposed (Final)

200126134-7
Disposed (Final)

200124300- 7
Disposed (Final)

200123985- 7
Disposed (Final)

200123986- 7
Disposed (Final)

200123158- 7
Disposed (Final)

200121015-7
Disposed (Final)

200116055- 7
Disposed (Final)

200116079- 7
Disposed (Final)

200113900- 7
Disposed (Final)

200112574-7
Disposed (Final)

200111334-7
Disposed (Final)

2NNNRQ7Q7A_ 7

Page 2 of 3 First «

200059768- 7
Disposed (Final)

200051595- 7
Disposed (Final)

200034429- 7
Disposed (Final)

200032305- 7
Disposed (Final)

4 of 5

Style

WINDSOR PARK ESTATES HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIAT vs. BROWN, DAVID J

HOUSTON SAWING & DRILLING CO vs.
KIRK WALDRON EQUIPMENT INC

MENDEL, STEPHEN A vs. NUGENT, JERRY L

KLEIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT vs.
SHORTDAY ENTERPRISES LLC

RODRIGUEZ, SARAH M vs. RODRIGUEZ, JULIO M

ROUNTREE, BRAD vs.
NELSON, HOMER

THEUERKAUF, ARTHUR R vs. MULLINS, MELVIN L (IND& DBA REMINGTON

Cco

SPAWMAXWELL COMPANY vs.

RYAN LANDSCAPING INC (TEXAS CORPORATION)

BENEFICIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION (ITS SUC vs. VOGT, WES E

GALIK, ALBERT RICHARD Il vs.
RODRIGUEZ, MICHAEL ARTHUR JR

MENDEL, STEPHEN A vs. GUIBERTEAU, RAY ALLEN

DUCKWORTH, REBEKAH vs.
SULLIVAN, JOHN D

GARCIA, ERIKA vs. MIZE, HEATHER A

BLUMFIELD, DAVID L vs.
DALY, TIMOTHY

KS MANAGEMENT SERVICES L P_vs. PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

INDUSTRIES INC

JOHNSTON, RONALD A vs.
JOHNSTON, DIANA L

HG FIRE SYSTEMS INC vs. HENLEY HEALTHCARE INC (CORPORATION)

BROWNSHADEL, PATTI vs.
KRUGER RANCHLLC

GRESENS, LAURA ANN vs. BERTHELOT, JEFFREY CHARLES

PEREZ, ADAN vs.
NEWSOME, GEORGE

DELDARL L C vs. PSC ACQUISITIONS INC (TEXAS CORPORATION)

HR FIDE QVRTEMS g,

1 2 3 » Last gsIne

SPAWMAXWELL COI
CORPOR

MENEFEE, VRONI vs.
MAYFIELD, CHARLES LARRY

New Search

ISE COUNTY MEDICAL & SURGICAL ASSOCIATI

CLARK, JAMES B

ABOUT

File Date

2/28/2002

2/8/2002

1/31/2002

12/14/2001

11/14/2001

10/5/2001

10/4/2001

9/24/2001

9/20/2001

5/29/2001

5/16/2001

5/9/2001

5/7/2001

5/7/2001

5/1/2001

4/20/2001

3/26/2001

3/26/2001

3/14/2001

3/6/2001

2/28/2001

11/21/2000

10/11/2000

7/10/2000

6/26/2000

Court

113

129

190

151

246

270

055

129

234

189

127

190

127

295

280

312

165

295

308

011

061

061

280

333

https://www.hcdistrictclerk.com/Edocs/Public/search.aspx

Case

Region Type Of Action / Offense

Civil OTHER CIVIL

Civil AGREEMENT

Civil Debt / Contract - Other

Civil Tax Delinquency

Family DIVORCE W / CHILDREN

Civil BREACH OF CONTRACT

Civil BREACH OF CONTRACT

Civil CONTRACT

Civil DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

Civil PERSONAL INJURY - AUTO

Civil Debt / Contract - Other

Civil Debt / Contract - Fraud /
Misrepresentation

Civil PERSONAL INJURY - AUTO

Civil PERSONAL INJURY - AUTO

Civil BREACH OF CONTRACT

Family WAIVER DIVORCE W/
CHILDREN

Civil Debt / Contract - Other

Civil DTPA-DECEPTIVE TRADE
PRACTICE

Family OTHER FAMILY

Civil CONTRACT

Civil DTPA-DECEPTIVE TRADE
PRACTICE

Civil SEVERANCE
Debt / Contract - Other

Civil BREACH OF CONTRACT

VI

HARRIS CQUNTY DISTRICT CLERK
Civil CO

NTRACT

Marilyn Burgess, Harris County District Clerk

165

201 Caroline, Suite 420

Givilston, Tx 7700BREACH OF CONTRACT
(832).927-5800

Follow us

0E0
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